— BUREAU OF —
RECLAMATION

Reservoir
Trinity
Sacramento
Feather
American
Stanislaus

San Joaquin

Reservoir
Trinity

Shasta

Folsom

New Melones
Fed. San Luis
Total North CVP
Millerton
Oroville (SWP)

Reservoir
Trinity

Shasta
Folsom

New Melones

Millerton

Reservoir

Trinity at Fish Hatchery
Sacramento at Shasta Dam
American at Blue Canyon
Stanislaus at New Melones

San Joaquin at Huntington Lk

Marc

h 2, 2026

Historical Archive and Reports Database

Daily CVP Water Supply

Run Date: 03/03/2026

Reservoir Releases in Cubic Feet/Second
WY 2025

Dam
Lewiston
Keswick
Oroville(SWP)
Nimbus
Goodwin

Friant

3,501
6,162
9,500
5514
207
828

Storage in Major Reservoirs in Thousands of Acre-Feet

Capacity

2,448

4,552

977

2,420

966

11,363

521

3,425

15 Yr Avg

WY 2025

1,422
2,841
516
1,504
630
6,914
288
2,187

Accumulated Inflow for Water Year to Date in Thousands of Acre-Feet

Current WY 2026
719
2,984
1,190
337
548

WY 1977

WY 1983

58
1,168
164

100

Accumulated Precipitation for Water Year To Date in Inches

Current WY
2026

25.38
57.35
43.24
23.12
26.86

WY 1977

6.58
7.82
11.83

7.90

WY 1983

39.50
74.44
73.83
32.50
62.30

WY 2026
298
5,091
0
2,866
0
494
WY 2026
2,029 0
3,594 0
628 675
1,937 1,845
709 0
8,897 2,520
289 371
2,861 0
15 Yr Avg
836 435
4,640 2,330
2,431 1,018
818 338
1,190 372
Average % of
(N Years) Average
2242  (66)
4278 (77)
4516  (52)
1891 (49)
2727  (53)

15 Yr Median
310
3,882
1,750
2,436
549
365

% of 15 Yr Avg

131
123

36
129

% of 15 Yr Avg
165
128
117
100
148

Last
24 Hours

113 0.00
134 0.00
96 0.00
122 0.00
98 0.00



