



March 2, 2026

Reservoir Releases in Cubic Feet/Second

Reservoir	Dam	WY 2025	WY 2026	15 Yr Median
Trinity	Lewiston	3,501	298	310
Sacramento	Keswick	6,162	5,091	3,882
Feather	Oroville(SWP)	9,500	0	1,750
American	Nimbus	5,514	2,866	2,436
Stanislaus	Goodwin	207	0	549
San Joaquin	Friant	828	494	365

Storage in Major Reservoirs in Thousands of Acre-Feet

Reservoir	Capacity	15 Yr Avg	WY 2025	WY 2026	% of 15 Yr Avg
Trinity	2,448	1,422	2,029	0	0
Shasta	4,552	2,841	3,594	0	0
Folsom	977	516	628	675	131
New Melones	2,420	1,504	1,937	1,845	123
Fed. San Luis	966	630	709	0	0
Total North CVP	11,363	6,914	8,897	2,520	36
Millerton	521	288	289	371	129
Oroville (SWP)	3,425	2,187	2,861	0	0

Accumulated Inflow for Water Year to Date in Thousands of Acre-Feet

Reservoir	Current WY 2026	WY 1977	WY 1983	15 Yr Avg	% of 15 Yr Avg
Trinity	719	58	836	435	165
Shasta	2,984	1,168	4,640	2,330	128
Folsom	1,190	164	2,431	1,018	117
New Melones	337	---	818	338	100
Millerton	548	100	1,190	372	148

Accumulated Precipitation for Water Year To Date in Inches

Reservoir	Current WY 2026	WY 1977	WY 1983	Average (N Years)	% of Average	Last 24 Hours
Trinity at Fish Hatchery	25.38	6.58	39.50	22.42 (66)	113	0.00
Sacramento at Shasta Dam	57.35	7.82	74.44	42.78 (71)	134	0.00
American at Blue Canyon	43.24	11.83	73.83	45.16 (52)	96	0.00
Stanislaus at New Melones	23.12	---	32.50	18.91 (49)	122	0.00
San Joaquin at Huntington Lk	26.86	7.90	62.30	27.27 (53)	98	0.00